Technical Bullet

Genes that fit your farm.



Harvey E3 2700 HU (RM 0.6)



- ✓ Broadly adapted with uniform, stable yield levels
- ✓ Excellent standability
- ✓ Well suited to areas and seasons with high white mold pressure



BACKGROUND	CHARACTERISTICS									
Line Number	Trait	Herbicide Tolerance(s)	Hilum Colour	Plant Height	Standability	Canopy Type	Flower Colour	Pubescence	Pod Colour	
SC21-2700E3	Enlist E3™	Glyphosate Glufosinate 2,4-D Choline	Light Brown	Medium	Above Average	Intermediate	Purple	Gray	Brown to dark brown	

MANAGEMENT						
Row Width (")	Soil Type	Emergence				
7 – 30	All	Above Average				

	DISEASE & PATHOGENS								
White Mold	SCN Resistance (Source)	Phytophthora Root Rot Field Tolerance	Phytophthora Root Rot Resistance Gene(s)	Stem Canker	Brown Stem Rot				
Above Average	No	Moderately Tolerant	No gene	Resistant	Resistant				

Data values were collected under different management practices at different locations in different years, and are for comparison purposes only

Enlist E3® soybeans contain the Enlist E3 trait that provides crop safety for use of labeled over-the-top applications of glyphosate, glufosinate and 2,4-D herbicides featuring Colex-D® technology when applied according to label directions. Following burndown, the only 2,4-D containing herbicide products that may be used with Enlist™ crops are products that feature Colex-D technology and are expressly labeled for use on Enlist crops. 2,4-D products that do not contain Colex-D technology are not authorized for use in conjunction with Enlist E3 soybeans. WARNIŃG: Enlist E3 soybeans are tolerant of over-the top applications of glyphosate, glufosinate, and 2,4-D. Accidental application of incompatible herbicides to this variety could result in total crop loss. When using 2,4-D herbicides, grower agrees to only use 2,4-D products that contain Colex-D technology authorized for use in conjunction with Enlist E3 soybeans. Always read and follow herbicide label directions prior to use.

To plant this seed, a Grower must sign a Technology Use Agreement, read the Product Use Guide prior to planting. This seed is acquired under an agreement that includes the following To plant this seed, a Grower must sign a Technology Use Agreement, read the Product Use Guide prior to planting. This seed is acquired under an agreement that includes the following terms: These seeds are covered under Dow AgroSciences and MS Technologies Patent Rights which can be found at: www.corteva.ca/en/trait-stewardship.html. In consideration of the foregoing, Corteva Agriscience grants to the Grower the limited license to use its technology to produce only a single commercial crop in Canada under the terms and conditions set forth in the Technology Use Agreement in effect at the time of planting of this seed.

A license must first be obtained from Dow AgroSciences by signing a Technology Use Agreement and abiding by the terms and conditions of the Product Use Guides for all technologies in this seed, including the Herbicide Resistance Management (HRM), and Use Requirements detailed therein which can be found at www.corteva.ca/en/trait-stewardship.html. The transgenic soybean event in the Enlist E3TM soybean was injustly evendence and M.S. Technologies, L.L.C. Patent Rights which can be found at: www.corteva.ca/en/trait-stewardship.html. The purchase of these seeds conveys no license under said patents to use these seeds. For more information, contact your authorized retailer or Corteva Agriscience at 1-800-667-3852 or visit www.corteva.ca/en/trait-stewardship.html. The transgenic soybean event in the Enlist E3TM soybean was injustly developed and owned by Dow AgroSciences LLC and M.S. Technologies, LLC. www.corteva.ca/en/trait-stewardship.html. The transgenic soybean event in the Enlist E3TM soybean was injustly developed and owned by Dow AgroSciences LLC and M.S. Technologies LLC. <a hre

The transgenic soybean event in the Enlist E3™ soybean was jointly developed and owned by Dow AgroSciences LLC and M.S. Technologies, L.L.C. ®™ Enlist, Enlist E3, the Enlist E3 logo, and Colex-D are trademarks of Dow AgroSciences LLC.